HOLYOKE ELECTED OFFICIAL

Elected Official

JOSHUA A GARCIA

BRENNA E MURPHY-MCGEE
KATHERINE M JACKOWSKI
RORY P CASEY

TODD A MCGEE

JOSEPH MCGIVERIN

LINDA VACON

DAVID K BARTLEY

TESSA MURPHY-ROMBOLETTI
JUAN C ANDERSON-BURGOS
PETER R TALLMAN

KEVIN A JOURDAIN

ISRAEL RIVERA

KOCAYNE S GIVNER
WILMER PUELLO

JOSE MALDONADO VELEZ
JENNY RIVERA

ERIN BRUNELLE

WILLIAM COLLAMORE
IRENE FELICIANO SIMS
MILDRED LEFEBVRE

JOHN WHELIHAN

ROSALEE WILLIAM
REBECCA BIRKS

GUSTAVO ROMERO
ELEANOR WILSON
YADILETTE RIVERA-COLON

SALARIES 2022

Employee Gross

RO ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ Y Y ¥ ¥ ¥ Y Y Y ¥ ¥ ¥ Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y RV 2

99,329.56
92,771.82
56,338.75
23,604.56
11,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
4,583.37
4,583.37
2,083.35

Office

MAYOR
CITY CLERK
TREASURER
TREASURER
CITY COUNCIL
CITY COUNCIL
CITY COUNCIL
CITY COUNCIL
CITY COUNCIL
CITY COUNCIL
CITY COUNCIL
CITY COUNCIL
CITY COUNCIL
CITY COUNCIL
CITY COUNCIL
CITY COUNCIL
CITY COUNCIL
SCHOOL COMMITTEE
SCHOOL COMMITTEE
SCHOOL COMMITTEE
SCHOOL COMMITTEE
SCHOOL COMMITTEE
SCHOOL COMMITTEE
SCHOOL COMMITTEE
SCHOOL COMMITTEE
SCHOOL COMMITTEE
SCHOOL COMMITTEE



