HOLYOKE ELECTED OFFICIAL SALARIES 2022

Elected Official	Employee Gross		Office
JOSHUA A GARCIA	\$	99,329.56	MAYOR
BRENNA E MURPHY-MCGEE	\$	92,771.82	CITY CLERK
KATHERINE M JACKOWSKI	\$	56,338.75	TREASURER
RORY P CASEY	\$	23,604.56	TREASURER
TODD A MCGEE	\$	11,000.00	CITY COUNCIL
JOSEPH MCGIVERIN	\$	10,000.00	CITY COUNCIL
LINDA VACON	\$	10,000.00	CITY COUNCIL
DAVID K BARTLEY	\$	10,000.00	CITY COUNCIL
TESSA MURPHY-ROMBOLETTI	\$	10,000.00	CITY COUNCIL
JUAN C ANDERSON-BURGOS	\$	10,000.00	CITY COUNCIL
PETER R TALLMAN	\$	10,000.00	CITY COUNCIL
KEVIN A JOURDAIN	\$	10,000.00	CITY COUNCIL
ISRAEL RIVERA	\$	10,000.00	CITY COUNCIL
KOCAYNE S GIVNER	\$	10,000.00	CITY COUNCIL
WILMER PUELLO	\$	10,000.00	CITY COUNCIL
JOSE MALDONADO VELEZ	\$	10,000.00	CITY COUNCIL
JENNY RIVERA	\$	10,000.00	CITY COUNCIL
ERIN BRUNELLE	\$	5,000.00	SCHOOL COMMITTEE
WILLIAM COLLAMORE	\$	5,000.00	SCHOOL COMMITTEE
IRENE FELICIANO SIMS	\$	5,000.00	SCHOOL COMMITTEE
MILDRED LEFEBVRE	\$	5,000.00	SCHOOL COMMITTEE
JOHN WHELIHAN	\$	5,000.00	SCHOOL COMMITTEE
ROSALEE WILLIAM	\$	5,000.00	SCHOOL COMMITTEE
REBECCA BIRKS	\$	5,000.00	SCHOOL COMMITTEE
GUSTAVO ROMERO	\$	4,583.37	SCHOOL COMMITTEE
ELEANOR WILSON	\$	4,583.37	SCHOOL COMMITTEE
YADILETTE RIVERA-COLON	\$	2,083.35	SCHOOL COMMITTEE